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REQUIRES ASSEMBLY TO THE WALL

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

FAMEG

Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko

coat rack

8

Product code: P-8

Coat rack made in classic and unique beech wood bending
technology. The production of the hanger combines many
bending methods, in addition, it requires the use and forming
of the smallest pieces of wood. The classic hanger is a
beautiful complement to any interior, and this model is even
more so because it is its half. This coat rack model gives the
possibility of mounting directly to the wall.

#coatrack #handmade #bentwood

OPTION A:
COAT RACK

VALUE
OPTION A

beech
1845
270
445

3,8

650x400x330
0,09

460
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