



coat rack

8

Product code: P-8

Coat rack made in classic and unique beech wood bending technology. The production of the hanger combines many bending methods, in addition, it requires the use and forming of the smallest pieces of wood. The classic hanger is a beautiful complement to any interior, and this model is even more so because it is its half. This coat rack model gives the possibility of mounting directly to the wall.

#coatrack #handmade #bentwood

REQUIRES ASSEMBLY TO THE WALL

OPTION A:
COAT RACK

POSITION

VALUE
OPTION A

Wood (type)	beech
Total height (mm)	1845
Total depth (mm)	270
Total width (mm)	445
Net weight (kg)	3,8
Quantity per carton box	1
Dimensions of the carton box	650x400x330
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,09
Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)	460